
To 

The Principal 

SMHS Government College 

SAS Nagar 

Mohali 

Subject: Permission for conducting value added course Lokkala and local crafts of Punjab 

Respected Madam 

Kindly allow the department of Home Science to conduct 30 hour/days, value added/skill oriented 

course. 

This course will be open for all students of the college. 

This course shall be designed and conducted by the faculty/resource persons of the Home Science 

department 

The syllabus, evaluation , certificates will be given by the department of Home Science with the 

permission of the principal. 

Kindly allow us to conduct the program as per the details-

Name of course:Lokkala and local crafts of Punjab 

Date: 1-10-2021 to 14-10-2021 

Duration: 10 days 

Place: department of Home Science 

Number of students- 100 

Name of Faculty /resource persons: Mrs. Sukhvir Kaur 

Mrs. Harsh Bala 

Time Table-8th period 

Regards 

f ;q-)ai)v , 
Gunjeet Kaur 

HOD Home science 

''Prir.dpal, 
: SMH. !'SSCV, ·Ga~t.-Co!legi:,, 
Sahibzada Ajit Singh i'i~gar. 



DEPARTMENT OF HOME SCIENCE 

NOTICE FOR REGISTRATION IN VALUE ADDED/SKILL COURSE 
LOK KALA AND LOCAL CRAFTS OF PUNJAB- value added course 

All students who wish to enroll for the LOK KALA AND LOCAL CRAFTS OF PUNJAB-- value 
added course to be conducted by the department of Home Science . 

Name of course: Lokkala and local crafts of Punjab 

Date: 1-10-2021 to 14-10-2021 

Duration: 10 days 

Place: department of Home Science 

Number of students- 100 

Name of Faculty /resource persons: Mrs. Sukhvir Kaur 

Time Table- 8th period 

Last date for registration- 28-9-2021 

Gun! Kaur 'a/~ Ii \ 
HOD Home science 

H~r.,';~ 
Pri:icipal, 
SMHPSSCV, Govt. C,!k<1c, 
Sahibzada Aj it Singh i'IJtjdf. 



UST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED 
30 HOUR VALUE ADDED COURSE - LOK KALA-LOCAL CRAFTS OF PUNJAB 

S.NO ROLL NO NAME 
1 2002 KAJALRANI 

2 2004 AVNEET SINGH 

3 2032 PARDEEP KUMAR 

4 2051 SEHAJPREET SINGH 

5 2056 DILSHARANPREET SINGH 

6 2063 JASPREET SINGH 

7 2068 GURWINDER SINGH 

8 2072 SANJEEV KUMAR 

9 2079 GORAV MOUDGILL 

10 2088 HARMANJOT KAUR 

11 2208 GURJINDER KAUR 

12 2292 SHUBHPREET SINGH 

13 2294 HARJASPREET KAUR 

14 2101 HASANPREET SINGH 

15 2128 RENU 

16 2146 BABITA 

17 2151 AMANJOT KAUR 

18 2164 SONIA 

19 2172 KIRPAL KAUR 

20 2173 RAHUL 

21 2177 GURSEVAK SINGH 

22 2179 DIPPY 

23 2189 AMARPREET KAUR 

24 2196 KAJAL 

25 2199 SAKSHI SHARMA 

26 2200 RITU 

27 2207 DEEPAK SINGH 

28 2215 GURKIRAT SINGH 

29 2220 GU RIND ER SINGH 

30 2233 AMANJOT KAUR 

31 2234 KAJAL KU MARI 

32 2244 MANISH SHARMA 

33 2245 BALWIN DER SINGH 

34 2261 AMAN DEEP VERMA 

35 2303 GUDDI 

36 2305 KAMAUIT KAUR 

37 2306 SIMRAN KAUR 

38 2307 HARMANDEEP SINGH 

39 2328 PARVINDER KAUR 

40 2332 SIMRANPREET SINGH 

41 2338 SHALLU RANI 

42 2350 RINKI 

43 2360 AJAY KUMAR 

44 2371 LALCHVEER SINGH 



45 2376 SACHIN 
46 2382 BHAWANA 
47 2235 RUKHMANI KUMARI 
48 2238 MUSKAN 
49 2507 KURMILA 
so 2509 RAJVEER 
51 2514 HARVINDER SINGH 
52 2522 KOMALPREET KAUR 
53 2525 KARANVIR SINGH 
54 2540 JASPREET KAUR 
55 2543 JAGJIT SINGH 
56 2549 DILVER SINGH 
57 2511 NANCY 
58 2576 KIRANJEET KAUR 
59 2587 ANCHAL SINGH 
60 2596 SHEWANI 
61 2598 NAVJOT SINGH 
62 2600 SANGEETA BHANDARI 
63 2613 ANBHISHEK SHRIVASTAV 
64 2617 PINKY 
65 2619 LEEZA 
66 2625 MANPREET SINGH 
67 2632 RIZWAN AHMED 
68 2642 MANISHA DEVI 
69 2653 KAMALPREET SINGH 
70 2655 BAUEET KAUR 
71 2666 SUNAINA BHATTI 
72 2672 TEJINDER SINGH 
73 2685 RANJANA SHARMA 
74 2696 KIRANDEEP 
75 2702 AMANDEEP KAUR 
76 2704 SURAJ KUMAR 
77 2705 ANJANPREET KAUR 
78 2731 MANISHA YADAV 
79 2738 SIMRANJIT KAUR 
80 2745 KOMAL 
81 2760 MANDEEP KAUR 
82 2791 PAWANPREET SINGH 
83 2812 ANJALI KAUR 
84 2813 TARANJIT SINGH 
85 1215790410016 AKASHJOT SINGH 
86 1215790410019 AMANDEP KAUR 
87 1215790410118 HARKARAN SINGH 
88 1215790410120 HARLEEN KAUR 
89 1215790410145 HEMU 
90 1215790410180 JASPREET KAUR 
91 1215790410203 KAMAUEET KAUR 



92 1215790410215 KAVITA 
93 1215790410220 KIRANDEEP KAUR 
94 1215790410226 KOMALPREET KAUR 
95 1215790410242 MANDEEP KAUR 
96 1215790410317 RAHUL 
97 1215790410365 SEEMA 
98 1215790410372 SHIKANTI 
99 1215790410380 SIMRAN KAUR 
100 121S790410389 SUKHPREET KAUR 
101 1215790410271 NARINDER KAUR 
102 1215790410493 KAJALWALIA 
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NOTICE FOR EVALUATION 

LOK KALA-LOCAL CRAFTS OF PUNJAB 

All students who have enrolled for value added course- LOK KALA-LOCAL CRAFTS OF PUNJAB 

Must come for evaluation on 14-10-2021 ins'" period. 

Evaluation will be held in Home Science lab. 

Only those students who pass will be eligible for certificates. 

~~:a:' 
Pr1nclpal 
SMHS Govt, college .. s·ogh Nagar S,.! ,,ozada A11t 1 



LOK KALA AND LOCAL CRAFTS OF PUNJAB 

value added course 

EVALUATION 

Instructions for evaluation 

Theory paper(30 marks) 

Two sections A and B OF 20,10 marks respectively 

Attempt any 2 questions from section A and section Bis compulsory 

Section A 

1. Write a detail note on crafts of Punjab. 

2. Draw well labelled diagram of colour wheel 

3.What do you understand by weaving techniques ,Explain any two. 

Section B 

4. Write short notes on-

a. Local crafts 
b. Elements of art 
c. Phulkari 
d. Marketing of products 
e. Texture 

PRACTICAL 
Marks-SO 
Make a hankerchief samples showing various stitches 20 marks 
Make doll/enuu lSmarks 
Make pakhi /peedi using 2 techniques 15 marks 

PROJECT-20 MARKS 

~t;~ 
Principal, 
SMHPSSCV, Govt. College 
Sahibzada Ajit Singh Naya'r. 



STUDENTS ENROLLED EVALUATION RECORD 
30 HOUR VALUE ADDED COURSE - LOK KALA-LOCAL CRAFTS OF PUNJAB 

S.NO ROLL NO NAME 30THEOR Y 50 PRACTICAL 20ARTICLE l0OTOTAL 

1 2002 KAJAL RANI 25 46 18 89 

2 2004 AVNEET SINGH 20 40 15 75 

3 2032 PARDEEP KUMAR 20 45 15 80 

4 2051 SEHAJPREET SINGH 22 45 15 82 

5 2056 DILSHARANPREET SINGH 25 40 18 63 

6 2063 JASPREET SINGH 20 40 18 78 

7 2068 GURWINDER SINGH 20 46 10 76 

8 2072 SANJEEV KUMAR 22 40 10 72 

9 2079 GORAV MOUDGILL 23 40 10 73 

10 2088 HARMANJOT KAUR 24 42 12 76 

11 2208 GURJINDER KAUR 20 40 10 70 

12 2292 SHUBHPREET SINGH 18 30 10 58 

13 2294 HARJASPREET KAUR 18 41 18 80 

14 2101 HASANPREET SINGH 18 40 10 68 

15 2128 RENU 23 47 15 75 

16 2146 BABITA 23 47 15 85 

17 2151 AMANJOT KAUR 20 40 15 75 

18 2164 SONIA 24 40 16 80 

19 2172 KIRPAL KAUR 22 40 18 80 

20 2173 RAHUL 24 46 18 88 

21 2177 GURSEVAK SINGH 20 40 18 78 

22 2179 DIPPY 21 40 18 78 

23 2189 AMARPREET KAUR 22 45 17 84 

24 2196 KAJAL 24 45 17 84 

25 2199 SAKSHI SHARMA 20 40 15 75 

26 2200 RITU 20 42 18 80 

27 2207 DEEPAK SINGH 21 42 19 82 

28 2215 GURKIRAT SINGH 20 40 19 79 

29 2220 GURIN DER SINGH 20 30 15 65 

30 2233 AMANJOT KAUR 20 35 16 71 

31 2234 KAJAL KU MARI 21 30 10 61 

32 2244 MANISH SHARMA 21 40 10 71 

33 2245 BALWIN DER SINGH 18 40 15 73 

34 2261 AMANDEEP VERMA 17 35 16 78 

35 2303 GUDDI 19 39 15 83 

36 2305 KAMAUIT KAUR 23 41 18 82 

37 2306 SIMRAN KAUR 23 40 15 78 

38 2307 HARMANDEEP SINGH 20 40 15 75 

39 2328 PARVINDER KAUR 20 40 18 78 

40 2332 SIMRANPREET SINGH 20 40 19 79 

41 2338 SHALLU RANI 18 40 18 76 

42 2350 RINKI 24 40 19 83 

43 2360 AJAY KUMAR 23 37 18 78 

44 2371 LALCHVEER SINGH 18 35 15 68 



45 2376 SACHIN 18 35 16 69 

46 2382 BHAWANA 18 38 16 69 

47 2235 RUKHMANI KUMAR! 18 40 17 75 

48 2238 MUSKAN 20 40 17 77 

49 2507 KURMILA 20 42 18 80 

so 2509 RAJVEER 19 42 18 79 

51 2514 HARVINDER SINGH 18 42 19 79 

52 2522 KOMALPREET KAUR 18 42 18 78 

53 2525 KARANVIR SINGH 19 40 18 69 

54 2540 JASPREET KAUR 19 40 10 69 

55 2543 JAGJIT SINGH 20 45 15 80 

56 2549 DILVER SINGH 20 46 15 81 

57 2511 NANCY 20 40 10 70 

58 2576 KIRANJEET KAUR 21 40 10 71 

59 2587 ANCHAL SINGH 20 45 10 70 

60 2596 SHEWANI 20 40 15 80 

61 2598 NAVJOT SINGH 18 40 10 68 

62 2600 SANGEETA BHANDARI 19 46 10 69 

63 2613 ANBHISHEK SHRIVASTAV 20 30 17 83 

64 2617 PINKY 19 30 10 59 

65 2619 LEEZA 19 40 10 59 

66 2625 MANPREET SINGH 20 41 15 75 

67 2632 RIZWAN AHMED 20 42 16 77 

68 2642 MANISHA DEVI 20 40 17 79 

69 2653 KAMALPREET SINGH 18 42 10 68 

70 2655 BAUEET KAUR 18 41 10 70 

71 2666 SUNAINA BHATTI 19 41 12 72 

72 2672 TEJINDER SINGH 20 40 18 79 

73 2685 RANJANA SHARMA 21 46 15 76 

74 2696 Kl RAN DEEP 23 40 18 87 

75 2702 AMANDEEP KAUR 22 46 18 80 

76 2704 SU RAJ KUMAR 23 40 18 87 

77 2705 ANJANPREET KAUR 21 42 18 79 

78 2731 MANISHA YADAV 20 42 18 80 

79 2738 SIMRANJIT KAUR 22 43 18 82 

80 2745 KOMAL 18 40 18 89 

81 2760 MANDEEP KAUR 18 40 10 68 

82 2791 PAWANPREET SINGH 18 40 10 68 

83 2812 ANJALI KAUR 18 40 10 68 

84 2813 TARANJIT SINGH 19 41 11 71 

85 1215790410016 AKASHJOT SINGH 18 35 15 68 

86 1215790410019 AMANDEP KAUR 19 39 15 73 

87 1215790410118 HARKARAN SINGH 20 40 10 70 

88 1215790410120 HARLEEN KAUR 21 46 15 82 

89 1215790410145 HEMU 23 46 18 87 

90 1215790410180 JASPREET KAUR 23 45 15 83 

91 1215790410203 KAMAUEET KAUR 23 45 15 / ,, 83 

\I ;, \ 



92 1215790410215 KAVITA 24 46 18 88 

93 1215790410220 KIRANDEEP KAUR 22 40 18 80 

94 1215790410226 KOMALPREET KAUR 21 40 15 76 

95 1215790410242 MANDEEP KAUR 23 42 18 83 

96 1215790410317 RAHUL 22 40 15 77 

97 1215790410365 SEEMA 21 40 16 77 

98 1215790410372 SHIKANTI 23 22 18 83 

99 1215790410380 SIMRAN KAUR 20 30 10 60 

100 1215790410389 SUKHPREET KAUR 20 30 15 65 

101 1215790410271 NARINDER KAUR 21 32 18 71 

102 1215790410493 KAJALWALIA 23 46 18 81 



CERTIF.ICATE 

Certified that Mr./Ms. _ _,_H=E_,__1'11....1.llL----------'Father's Name RAG){ VJR 1/J t; ff 

Class_----"8=fl._...,1['--------'Roll No. ______________ _ 

Name of Course Completed 3o b'< VALvf Al>PF7> Lo1< /<MA -LotAL Ct?Afli 0,:. !vtJ.JAI!. 

Duraton of Course 3 o kovf?. 

/4 
Course Co-Ordinator 

Grade/Marks Awarded A 

, '",I , 1' 

. . . , ~'., ,, '" , 

)i~·y ---J 
Princip\1 ___, 
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